
IES KATRAP VIDYALAYA,KINDERGARTEN, BADLAPUR 

Jr. KG & MOTHA SHISHU 

2nd TERM PLANNING [2024-2025] 

Month  Date Day Activities 

December  04/12/2024 Wednesday Story Telling [short story with moral] 

  24/12/2024 Tuesday Christmas celebration. 

        

January 01/01/2025 Wednesday Holiday [Lalitkala program,Dadar.] 

        

      Sports 

January 07/01/2025 Tuesday Running Race 

  08/01/2025 Wednesday Frog jump 

  09/01/2025 Thursday Stringing the beads. 

  16/01/2025 Thursday Manache Shloka [1st five shlokas] 

  30/01/2025   Annual Gathering 

        

      Special week 

      Children should come in particular coloured dress as given. 

February 03/02/2025 Monday Red colour-Shape Day[Any one object of any shape 

  04/02/2025 Tuesday Yellow colour --Flower Day [Bring any one flower] 

  05/02/2025 Wednesday Blue colour-- Fruit Day [Bring one fruit] 

  06/02/2025 Thursday Green Day--Go Green Day. 

  07/02/2025 Friday Purple colour--Balloon Day [Bring one Balloon] 

  14/02/2025 Friday Colouring Activity 

        

        

  March   Kautuk Sohala [Colourful dress] 

 


